Amend SB 111 (House committee printing) as follows:

- (1) In SECTION 1 of the bill, strike added Subdivision (1), Subsection (a), Section 51.968, Education Code (page 1, lines 11-12), and substitute the following:
- (1) "Advanced Placement examination" means an examination administered through the Advanced Placement Program.
- (2) In SECTION 1 of the bill, in added Subdivision (2), Subsection (a), Section 51.968, Education Code (page 1, line 14), strike "college-level examination program" and substitute "College-Level Examination Program".
- (3) In SECTION 1 of the bill, in added Subdivision (5), Subsection (a), Section 51.968, Education Code (page 1, lines 20-22), strike "(5) "International baccalaureate diploma program" means the curriculum and examinations leading to an international baccalaureate diploma" and substitute "(5) "International Baccalaureate Diploma Program" means the curriculum and examinations leading to an International Baccalaureate diploma".
- (4) In SECTION 1 of the bill, in added Subsection (b), Section 51.968, Education Code (page 2, lines 3-6), strike "international baccalaureate diploma program, who have achieved required scores on one or more examinations in the advanced placement program or the college-level examination program" and substitute "International Baccalaureate Diploma Program, who have achieved required scores on one or more examinations in the Advanced Placement Program or the College-Level Examination Program".
- (5) In SECTION 1 of the bill, in added Subdivision (1), Subsection (c), Section 51.968, Education Code (page 2, lines 12-14), strike "advanced placement examinations, and examinations for courses constituting the international baccalaureate diploma program" and substitute "Advanced Placement examinations, and examinations for courses constituting the International Baccalaureate Diploma Program".
- (6) In SECTION 1 of the bill, in added Subdivision (2), Subsection (c), Section 51.968, Education Code (page 2, line 22), strike "advanced placement" and substitute "Advanced Placement".
 - (7) In SECTION 1 of the bill, in added Subdivision (1),

Subsection (f), Section 51.968, Education Code (page 3, lines 15-17), strike "international baccalaureate diploma program, the advanced placement program, and the college-level examination program" and substitute "International Baccalaureate Diploma Program, the Advanced Placement Program, and the College-Level Examination Program".

(8) In SECTION 1 of the bill, in added Subsection (g), Section 51.968, Education Code (page 3, line 24), strike "international baccalaureate diploma program" and substitute "International Baccalaureate Diploma Program".